LumExpress
A complete range of ‘best value’ products,
from Thorn, available to the Electrical
Contractor through their local Wholesaler
Outdoor and Industrial
Areapak 1 Areapak 2 Piazza II (Small Version) Piazza II (Large Version) Jewel Bulkhead
IndraForce WeatherForce Treo S
Flexi-LED

Description  Ilcos Code  Socket  Wt (kgs)  Cat. No.  SAP Code
FLEXIFLOOD C/W PAR38 LAMP  IPAR  E27  1.0  FLEXIFLOOD  96016544
FLEXIFLOOD PAR38 LESS LAMP  IPAR  E27  0.5  FLEXIFLOOD L/LAMP  96016543
FLEXIFLOOD-ECO C/W 23W PAR38 LAMP  IPAR  E27  1.0  FLEXI-ECO  96062374
FLEXIFLOOD-LED C/W 4W PAR38 LAMP  IPAR  E27  1.0  FLEXI-LED  96062657
Industrial
IndraForce
A weatherproof and vandal resistant fluorescent fitting with clean sharp lines.
Description  Ilcos Code  Socket  Wt (kgs)  Cat. No.  SAP Code
INDRAFORCE CLEAR 118 W840  FD  G13  3.0  IND118CH  96016942
INDRAFORCE OPAL 118 W840  FD  G13  3.0  IND118OH  96016948
WeatherForce
A range of general purpose water and dust resisting (IP65) fluorescent luminaires.
Description  Ilcos Code  Socket  Wt (kgs)  Cat. No.  SAP Code
High Frequency Range
WEATHERFORCE P/CARB 118 HF W840   FD   G13   2.3   WFP118HF   96038935
WEATHERFORCE P/CARB 136 HF W840   FD   G13   2.5   WFP136HF   96038936
WEATHERFORCE P/CARB 218 HF W840   FD   G13   2.4   WFP218HF   96038937
WEATHERFORCE P/CARB 236 HF W840   FD   G13   3.2   WFP236HF   96038938
Standard Range
WEATHERFORCE P/CARB 118 W840  FD  G13  2.7  WFP118  96038931
WEATHERFORCE P/CARB 136 W840  FD  G13  2.9  WFP136  96038932
WEATHERFORCE P/CARB 218 W840  FD  G13  2.8  WFP218  96038933
WEATHERFORCE P/CARB 236 W840  FD  G13  4.2  WFP236  96038934
Treo S
A functional Metal Halide highbay luminaire suitable for indoor mounting applications above 6m.
Description  Ilcos Code  Socket  Wt (kgs)  Cat. No.  SAP Code
TREO S 1X250W HIE  ME  E39/40  4.3  TREOS250MH  96064933

BIKINI BATTEN 1X8W C/W LAMP LPF  FD  G5  0.6  BB108  96028477
BIKINI BATTEN 1X13W C/W LAMP LPF  FD  G5  0.7  BB113  96028479
Bikini Diffused
BIKINI ENCLOSED 1X8W CWL  FD  G5  0.7  BBO108  96028481
BIKINI ENCLOSED 1X8W SW CWL  FD  G5  0.7  BBO108SW  96028484
BIKINI ENCLOSED 1X13W CWL  FD  G5  0.7  BBO113  96028485
BIKINI ENCLOSED 13W SW CWL  FD  G5  0.7  BBO113SW  96028488
MaxiBatten
A modern theme on a traditional product, suited to domestic, industrial, office and education applications.
Description  Ilcos Code  Socket  Wt (kgs)  Cat. No.  SAP Code
High Frequency Range
MAXIBATTEN 118 BARE HF FUSED W840   FD   G13   1.4   MB118HF   96039518
 MAXIBATTEN 136 BARE HF FUSED W840   FD   G13   1.9   MB136HF   96039519
MAXIBATTEN 218 BARE HF FUSED W840   FD   G13   1.5   MB218HF   96039521
MAXIBATTEN 236 BARE HF FUSED W840   FD   G13   2.0   MB236HF   96039522
MAXIBATTEN 118 DIFFUSED HF FUSED W840   FD   G13   1.5   MBD118HF   96039524
MAXIBATTEN 136 DIFFUSED HF FUSED W840   FD   G13   2.3   MBD136HF   96039525
MAXIBATTEN 218 DIFFUSED HF FUSED W840   FD   G13   2.0   MBD218HF   96039527
MAXIBATTEN 236 DIFFUSED HF FUSED W840   FD   G13   4.5   MBD236HF   96039528
MaxiBatten Bare
MAXIBATTEN 118 BARE W840  FD  G13  1.9  MB118  96039506
MAXIBATTEN 136 BARE W840  FD  G13  2.4  MB136  96039507
MAXIBATTEN 218 BARE W840  FD  G13  2.0  MB218  96039509
MAXIBATTEN 236 BARE W840  FD  G13  3.4  MB236  96039510
MaxiBatten Diffused
MAXIBATTEN 118 DIFFUSED W840  FD  G13  2.0  MBD118  96039512
MAXIBATTEN 136 DIFFUSED W840  FD  G13  2.8  MBD136  96039513
MAXIBATTEN 218 DIFFUSED W840  FD  G13  2.5  MBD218  96039515
MAXIBATTEN 236 DIFFUSED W840  FD  G13  4.4  MBD236  96039516
Attachments
Dispersive Reflector
MAXIBATTEN 118 DISPERSIVE REFL PACKED  3.3  MBR118REF  96039555
MAXIBATTEN 136 DISPERSIVE REFL PACKED  3.5  MBR136REF  96039556
MAXIBATTEN 218 DISPERSIVE REFL PACKED  3.6  MBR218REF  96039552
MAXIBATTEN 236 DISPERSIVE REFL PACKED  3.8   MBR236REF  96039553
Wire Guard
 MAXIBATTEN 118 WIRE GUARD (C/W BKTS)  5.6  MBWG118  96039577
 MAXIBATTEN 136 WIRE GUARD (C/W BKTS)  6.0  MBWG136  96039578
 MAXIBATTEN 218 WIRE GUARD (C/W BKTS)  6.2  MBWG218  96039580
 MAXIBATTEN 236 WIRE GUARD(C/W BKTS)  6.4  MBWG236  96039581
Cadet
A slim profile square sided batten, with attachments available to suit a variety of lighting applications.
Description  Ilcos Code  Socket  Wt (kgs)  Cat. No.  SAP Code
High Frequency Range
CADET BARE 118 HF W840  FD   G13   1.6   CB118HF   96015588
CADET BARE 136 HF W840  FD   G13   2.0   CB136HF   96015633
CADET BARE 218 HF W840  FD   G13   1.7   CB218HF   96015679
CADET BARE 236 HF W840  FD   G13   3.0   CB236HF   96015700
CADET DIAM 118 HF W840  FD   G13  1.6  CBDN118HF   96015743
CADET DIAM 136 HF W840  FD   G13   2.0   CBDN136HF   96041781
CADET DIAM 218 HF W840  FD   G13   1.7   CBDN218HF   96015785
CADET DIAM 236 HF W840  FD   G13   3.0   CBDN236HF   96015806
Cadet Bare
CADET BARE 118 W840  FD  G13  1.8  CB118H  96015598
CADET BARE 136 W840  FD  G13  2.2  CB136H  96015643
CADET BARE 158 W840  FD  G13  2.6  CB158H  96015674
CADET BARE 218 W840  FD  G13  1.9  CB218H  96015682
CADET BARE 236 W840  FD  G13  3.2  CB236H  96015707
CADET BARE 258 W840  FD  G13  3.1  CB258H  96015725
Cadet Diffused
CADET DIAM 118 W840  FD  G13  1.8  CBDN118H  96015738
CADET DIAM 136 W840  FD  G13  2.2  CBDN136H  96015754
CADET DIAM 218 W840  FD  G13  1.9  CBDN218H  96015778
CADET DIAM 236 W840  FD  G13  3.2  CBDN236H  96015794
Attachments
Wire Guard
CADET MK4 WIRE GUARD T/S 136/236     WG36MK4  96032344
CADET MK4 WIRE GUARD T/S 158/258     WG58MK4  96032347

LAMP TC-D 26W/840 G24d-3 2PIN PHILIPS 4L264000 96040132
LAMP TC-TSE 21W/840 B22 ELECT. THORN 6LEL214000BC 96030478
LAMP TC-TSE 21W/840 E27 ELECT. THORN 6LEL214000ES 96030479
Metal Halide, High Pressure Mecury and High Pressure Sodium Discharge Lamps
Description  Cat. No.  SAP Code
LAMP HIE/m 250W/739 E40 UNIV MH250CUE40 96031774
LAMP HIE/m 400W/737 E39 UNIV MH400CU 96040048
LAMP HIT-DE 150W/830 RX7s-24 HOR THORN MH150TDWDL 96031757
LAMP HIT-DE 150W/842 RX7s-24 HOR THORN MH150TDNDL 96031756
LAMP HIT-DE-CE 70W/830 RX7s HOR THORN MH70TDWDL 96031825
LAMP HIT-DE-CE 70W/842 RX7s HOR THORN MH70TDNDL 96031824
LAMP HME 125W/542 E27 THORN MBF125 96031698
LAMP HME 250W/542 E40 THORN MBF250 96031699
LAMP HME 400W/542 E40 PH MBF400 96040043
LAMP HME 80W/542 E27 THORN MBF80 96031703
LAMP HSE/m 150W E40 THORN SONE150 96032112
LAMP HSE/m 400W E40 SONE400 96040051
LAMP HSE-E/m 70W E27 EX-IG OS SONE70 96043926
LAMP HST/c 150W E40 OSRAM SONT150 96047084
LAMP HST-/c 250W/20 E40 Ven SONT250 96058766
LAMP HST/c 400W E40 SONT400 96040053
LAMP HST/c 70W E27 VENTURE SONT70 96060671
Par38 Lamps
Description  Cat. No.  SAP Code
LAMP PAR38 23W CFL WW E27 240V PHILIPS PAR38CFL23W830 96062995
LAMP PAR38 4W LED E27 240V PAR38240V4WLED 96064123